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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Pellman6405
East Bay

9.775 9.025 9.6509.100 37.550
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Savrinah Oliveros6404
East Bay

9.375 9.250 9.3009.075 37.000
2 1 2T 4 2 

2 

Emily Haight6415
Unaffiliated

9.250 8.850 9.5009.000 36.600
5T 5 4 2 3 

3 

Kate Mercer6403
East Bay

9.250 8.900 9.2009.075 36.425
5T 4 2T 5 4 

4 

Caitlin Hewitt6401
East Bay

9.200 9.000 8.2258.550 34.975
7 3 9 13 5 

5 

Elisha Santos6406
East Bay

9.100 8.150 8.8758.800 34.925
9 14T 5 8 6 

6 

Jasmine Woods6408
East Bay

8.750 8.250 8.8508.750 34.600
14T 10T 6 9 7 

7 

Kamryn Davis6412
Unaffiliated

8.800 8.700 9.3257.300 34.125
13 7 18 3 8T

8T

Kennedy Connolly6400
East Bay

9.275 8.150 8.0758.625 34.125
4 14T 7T 15T 8T

8T

Kiele Myers6411
Gymtowne Gymnastics

9.300 8.425 8.5007.600 33.825
3 9 14 11 10 

10 

Josie Kearns6410
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.750 8.775 8.4507.675 33.650
14T 6 12T 12 11T

11T

Ella Erdtmann6413
Unaffiliated

8.650 8.250 8.5258.225 33.650
18 10T 10 10 11T

11T

Hanna Erdtmann6414
Unaffiliated

8.750 8.200 9.0757.425 33.450
14T 12T 15T 6 13 

13 

Randi Marshall6402
East Bay

8.850 8.600 7.3008.625 33.375
12 8 7T 18 14 

14 

Jadyn Straker6418
Unaffiliated

9.000 7.450 8.9257.675 33.050
10T 18 12T 7 15 

15 

Annakari Hoyer-Nielsen6416
Unaffiliated

9.150 8.000 8.1757.375 32.700
8 16 17 14 16 

16 

Sarah Young6409
East Bay

9.000 8.200 7.4007.800 32.400
10T 12T 11 17 17 

17 

Loren McErlane6417
Unaffiliated

8.750 6.900 8.0757.100 30.825
14T 19 19 15T 18 

18 

Isabelle Wesner6407
East Bay

7.950 7.900 6.0007.425 29.275
19 17 15T 19 19 

19 
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Women / 5 / Junior

Session: 6

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Abby Young6507
East Bay

9.250 8.600 8.9009.525 36.275
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Roosa Uusitalo6515
Gold Star

8.700 8.250 8.9508.525 34.425
3 5T 3 1 2 

2 

Kyra Fetter6519
Rohnert Park

8.350 8.550 8.1008.600 33.600
9 3 2 9 3 

3 

Ellie Kimura6508
Gold Star

8.375 8.250 7.9008.375 32.900
7T 5T 5 10 4 

4 

Giselle Castaniada6501
East Bay

8.850 8.750 8.7006.250 32.550
2 1 13 3 5 

5 

Katie Rizkalla6513
Gold Star

8.650 7.500 8.3257.925 32.400
4 13 8T 6 6 

6 

Kelley Evart6518
Rohnert Park

7.400 8.500 8.5007.925 32.325
13 4 8T 5 7 

7 

Jacqueline Leveille6509
Gold Star

8.375 7.600 8.1258.025 32.125
7T 11 7 8 8 

8 

Chloe O'Leary6512
Gold Star

8.625 7.950 7.6007.850 32.025
5 8 10 11 9 

9 

Julia McCorquodale6521
Rohnert Park

7.500 8.000 8.6007.775 31.875
12 7 11 4 10T

10T

Sara Boyers6516
Rohnert Park

7.700 7.550 8.1508.475 31.875
11 12 4 7 10T

10T

Violet Duval-Johnson6525
Rohnert Park

8.000 7.650 7.0008.050 30.700
10 10 6 13 12 

12 

Christina Cawood6517
Rohnert Park

8.475 7.700 7.5007.000 30.675
6 9 12 12 13 

13 
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Women / 5 / Senior

Session: 6

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Hadas Hessler6503
East Bay

9.000 9.200 8.5757.925 34.700
1T 1 9 2 1 

1 

Sammy Balesteri6500
East Bay

8.950 8.800 7.9008.800 34.450
3 2T 2 9 2 

2 

Kira Chase6502
East Bay

9.000 8.525 8.2758.425 34.225
1T 6 5 5 3 

3 

Joanne Liu6510
Gold Star

8.100 8.675 8.4508.525 33.750
9T 4 3 3 4 

4 

Olivia Russell6506
East Bay

7.900 8.550 7.7008.850 33.000
11 5 1 10 5 

5 

Shalley Marshall6505
East Bay

8.600 8.800 7.6257.800 32.825
4 2T 10 11 6 

6 

Delaney Temple6524
Rohnert Park

8.200 8.100 8.0008.250 32.550
7T 8 7 7T 7 

7 

Nomi Rosen6514
Gold Star

8.250 7.650 8.1508.475 32.525
6 11 4 6 8 

8 

Natalie Jones6520
Rohnert Park

8.200 7.700 8.0008.350 32.250
7T 10 6 7T 9 

9 

Athena Sullins6523
Rohnert Park

7.800 7.800 8.3507.050 31.000
12 9 11 4 10 

10 

Celesta Loo6511
Gold Star

8.100 8.200 7.3506.150 29.800
9T 7 12 12 11 

11 

Athena Schrijver6522
Rohnert Park

8.575 0.000 8.8508.150 25.575
5 12 8 1 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Rossi6602
East Bay

8.925 8.700 8.4758.400 34.500
4 1 2 2 1 

1 

Linnea Lynn6601
East Bay

9.275 8.100 8.1008.725 34.200
2 2 1 3 2 

2 

Jeannie Do6603
Rohnert Park

9.325 7.750 8.8758.025 33.975
1 3T 4 1 3 

3 

Melissa D'Alberti6600
East Bay

9.175 7.750 8.0758.050 33.050
3 3T 3 4 4 

4 

Rachel Nykamp6604
Rohnert Park

8.300 7.350 8.0007.800 31.450
5 5 5 5 5 

5 

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copyright 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



2013 National Gymnastics Festival
Team Results
Jan 26-27, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 1/29/2013 7:44 PM

Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 East Bay X 111.100 28.425 27.275 27.250 28.150

11 1 1

6405 Riley Pellman 9.775 9.025 9.6509.100

6404 Savrinah Oliveros 9.375 9.250 9.3009.075

6400 Kennedy Connolly 9.275

6401 Caitlin Hewitt 9.000

6403 Kate Mercer 9.2009.075

2 Unaffiliated X 106.000 27.400 25.800 24.900 27.900

22 2 2

6415 Emily Haight 9.250 8.850 9.5009.000

6416 Annakari Hoyer-Nielsen 9.150

6418 Jadyn Straker 9.000 7.675

6412 Kamryn Davis 8.700 9.325

6413 Ella Erdtmann 8.250 8.225

6414 Hanna Erdtmann 9.075
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